
FACULTIES INSTITUTES/ DEPARTMENTS COORDINATORS E-MAIL

Faculty of Law and Administration Mgr Małgorzata Wokal erasmus.law@uj.edu.pl
12 Bracka street, room 206 malgorzata.wokal@uj.edu.pl

Faculty of Philosophy

Institute of Philosophy Dr Jakub Petri jakub.petri@uj.edu.pl
52 Grodzka Street

Institute of Psychology dr Małgorzata Stępień-Nycz m.stepien@uj.edu.pl
ul. Ingardena 6

Institute of Pedagogy Dr hab. Katarzyna Wrońska katarzyna.wronska@uj.edu.pl
12 Batorego Street

Institute of Religion Studies

52 Grodzka Street

dr Robert Czyżykowski r.czyzykowski@uj.edu.pl

Institute of Sociology Mgr Urszula Sarwa erasmus.is@uj.edu.pl
52 Grodzka Street

Center for Comparative Studies in 

Civilizations 

Dr Andrzej Mrozek andrzej.mrozek@uj.edu.pl

Grodzka 52 Street

Faculty of History

Institute of Archeology Mgr Agata Sztyber agata.sztyber@uj.edu.pl
11 Gołębia Street

Institute of Ethnology and Cultural 

Anthropology

Dr Marek Pawlak marek.pawlak@uj.edu.pl

9 Gołębia Street

Institute of History Dr Rafał Szmytka rafal.szmytka@uj.edu.pl
13 Gołębia Street

Institute of Art  History Dr Mateusz Grzęda mateusz.grzeda@uj.edu.pl
53 Grodzka Street

Institute of Jewish Studies Dr Edyta Gawron edyta.gawron@uj.edu.pl
19 Józefa Street

Institute of Musicology Dr Dagmara Łopatowska-Romsvik dagmara.lopatowska-romsvik@uj.edu.pl

10 Westerplatte Street
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Faculty of Philology

Institute of Classical Studies Dr hab. Joanna Janik joanna.janik@uj.edu.pl
6 Prof. Stanisława Łojasiewicza Street

Institute of English Studies Dr Andrzej Kurtyka andrzej.kurtyka@uj.edu.pl
al. Mickiewicza 9A Dr Marta Kapera marta.kapera@uj.edu.pl

Mgr Joanna Szczepańska-Włoch joanna.szczepanska-wloch@uj.edu.pl

Institute of Germanic Studies Dr Robert Kołodziej robert.kolodziej@uj.edu.pl
4 Czapskich Street dr hab. Ewa Data-Bukowska ewa.data-bukowska@uj.edu.pl

Institute of Oriental Studies Dr Sylwia Filipowska sylwia.filipowska@uj.edu.pl
7 Podwale Street

Institute of Romance Studies Dr Marzena Chrobak marzena.chrobak@uj.edu.pl
4 Reymonta Street Romanian Department: dr Anna Oczko anna.oczko@uj.edu.pl

Spanish Department: dr Agata Komorowska agata.komorowska@uj.edu.pl

Italian Department: dr Danuta Piekarz danuta.piekarz@uj.edu.pl
Portugal Department: dr Anna Rzepka a.rzepka@uj.edu.pl

Institute of Slavonic Studies Dr Magdalena Pytlak magdalena.pytlak@uj.edu.pl
4 Reymonta Street

Institute of Eastern Slavonic Studies outgoing coordinator

4 Reymonta Street dr Justyna Pisarska justynapisarska@o2.pl

incoming coordinator incoming.ifws@gmail.com

Dr Izabela Kozera izabela.kozera@uj.edu.pl

Institute of Linguistics - Chair of 

Hungarian Studies

Mrs. Lidia Żołnierek lidia.zolnierek@uj.edu.pl

Mickiewicza Street 3
Institute of Linguistics - Chair of general 

Linguistics

dr Beata Raszewska-Żurek beata.zurek@uj.edu.pl

Mickiewicza Street 3
The UNESCO Chair Translation and 

Intercultural Communication dr Mariusz Marczak

mariusz.marczak@uj.edu.pl

4 Czapskich Street (absent in winter 18/19) Dr Caterina 

Squillace
caterina.squillace@uj.edu.pl
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Faculty of Polish Studies 16 Gołębia Street Dr Maria Kobielska maria.kobielska@gmail.com

Dr Jakub Koryl j_koryl@poczta.onet.pl

Institute of Zoology dr hab. Agnieszka Rak agnieszka.rak@uj.edu.pl
9 Gronostajowa Street

Institute of Botany Dr hab. Bartosz Płachno

9 Gronostajowa Street

Institute of Environmental Sciences Prof. dr hab. Małgorzata Grodzińska-Jurczak m.grodzinska-jurczak@uj.edu.pl

7 Gronostajowa Street

Institute of Geography and Spatial 

Management

Mgr Katarzyna Rotter-Jarzębińska katarzyna.rotter@uj.edu.pl

7 Gronostajowa Street

Institute of Geological Sciences dr Dorota Salata dorota.salata@uj.edu.pl
Gronostajowa 3a

Faculty of Chemistry 2 Gronostajowa Dr hab Agnieszka Węgrzyn wegrzyn@chemia.uj.edu.pl

Institute of Mathematics dr Paweł Borówka erasmus@im.uj.edu.pl; pawel.borowka@uj.edu.pl

6 Łojasiewicza Street

Institute of Computer Science Dr Paweł Gniadek pawel.gniadek@ii.uj.edu.pl
6 Łojasiewicza Street

Institute of Information and Library 

Science

Dr Monika Krakowska monika.krakowska@uj.edu.pl

4 Łojasiewicza Street

Institute of Journalism and 

Communication

dr Magdalena Hodalska magdalena.hodalska@uj.edu.pl

4 Łojasiewicza Street

Institute of Audiovisual Arts Dr hab. Małgorzata Radkiewicz, prof. UJ m.radkiewicz@uj.edu.pl
4 Łojasiewicza Street

bartek78pl@poczta.onet.pl; bartosz.plachno@uj.edu.pl

Faculty of Biology and Earth 

Sciences

Faculty of Mathematics and 

Computer Science

Faculty of Management and Social 

Communication

Faculty of Geography and Geology
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Institute of Applied Psychology Mgr Patrycja Siemiginowska patrycja.siemiginowska@uj.edu.pl
4 Łojasiewicza Street Mgr Kaja Hołubowska kaja.holubowska@uj.edu.pl

Institute of Public Affairs Dr Mateusz Lewandowski mateusz.lewandowski@uj.edu.pl
4 Łojasiewicza Street

Institute of Culture Dr Katarzyna Kopeć katarzyna.kopec@uj.edu.pl
4 Łojasiewicza Street

Institute of Economics, Finance and 

Management 

mgr Wojciech Sadkowski wojciech.sadkowski@uj.edu.pl

4 Łojasiewicza Street

Departament of Computational 

Linguistics

Dr Teresa Rokicka teresa.rokicka@uj.edu.pl

4 Łojasiewicza Street

Departament of Management In Tourism dr Marta Najda-Janoszka eknajda@cyf-kr.edu.pl 

4 Łojasiewicza Street

Dr Błażej Sajduk blazej.sajduk@uj.edu.pl

Incoming Students to Faculty Mgr Magdalena Matłoka erasmus.wsmip@uj.edu.pl

Institute of Political Science and 

International Relations

Dr hab. Mirella Korzeniewska-Wiszniewska m.korzeniewska-wiszniewska@uj.edu.pl

5 Jabłonowskich Street

International Relations and Area Studies Judyta Mutwil-Grodecka judyta.mutwil-grodecka@uj.edu.pl

Institute of European Studies Dr Przemysław Tacik ie-erasmus@uj.edu.pl
13 Jodłowa Street

Institute of Intercultural Studies Dr Elżbieta Wiącek elzbieta.wiacek@uj.edu.pl
3 Gronostajowa Street

Institute of American Studies and Polish 

Diaspora

dr Jolanta

Szymkowskiej-Bartyzel
jolanta.szymkowska-bartyzel@uj.edu.pl

34 Rynek Główny (Main Square)

Institute of Russian and East European 

Studies

Dr Elżbieta Żak elazak@gmail.com

3 Mickiewicza Avenue

Ukrainian Studies Department

Faculty of International and 

Political Studies
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13 Piłsudskiego Street Dr Halyna Czuba halyna.chuba@uj.edu.pl; hczuba@gmail.com

Institute of Middle East and Far East 

Studies

Dr Ida Balwierz idabal@wp.pl

3 Gronostajowa Street

Dr hab. Ewa Zuba-Surma ewa.zuba-surma@uj.edu.pl
7 Gronostajowa Street

Dr hab. Leszek Józefowski

Institute of Physics Dr hab. Leszek Józefowski leszek.jozefowski@uj.edu.pl
prof. Stanisława Łojasiewicza 11 Street

Astronomical Observatory Dr Szymon Sikora szymon.sikora@uj.edu.pl
171 Orla Street

Faculty of Medicine 12 Św. Anny Street dr hab. Grzegorz Gajos, prof. UJ grzegorz.gajos@uj.edu.pl
Mrs. Agnieszka Wilk awilk@cm-uj.krakow.pl

Faculty of Pharmacy 9 Medyczna Street Dr hab. Paweł Zajdel pawel.zajdel@uj.edu.pl
lic. Maria Juścik maria.juscik@uj.edu.pl

Faculty of Health Sciences Mgr Anna Szetela anna.szetela@uj.edu.pl

Institute of Physiotherapy Physiotherapy: Dr Agnieszka Mazur-Biały agnieszka.mazur@uj.edu.pl
12 Michałowskiego Street Electroradiology: lek med. Artur 

Komorowski

a.komorowski@uj.edu.pl

Institute of Public Health Mgr Anna Szetela anna.szetela@uj.edu.pl
20 Grzegórzecka Street

Institute of Nursing and Obsterics Nursing: Dr Iwona Malinowska – Lipień iwona.malinowska-lipien@uj.edu.pl

25 Kopernika Street Obsterics: mgr Stanisława Morawska stanislawa.morawska@uj.edu.pl

Emergency medical services mgr Marek Maślanka marek.maslanka@uj.edu.pl

Faculty of Physics, Astronomy and 

Applied Computer Science

Faculty of Biochemistry, Biophysics 

and Biotechnology
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Interfaculty Studies in the 

Humanities

8/15 Rynek Główny (Main Square) Mrs Anna Stadnicka anna.stadnicka@uj.edu.pl


